2

<

RevNr.

Revision note

Date

Sign

02

Add two spacers

2020-09-04

RL

10 100 400 005 1 Spacer
9 100 400 002 1 Spacer
8 405239 1 Nordlock Washer
7 XSM6BR 2 Plain Washer M6
6 XSM6ML 1 Lock Nut M6
5 XSM6X40 1 Screw M6 x 30
4 XSM16M 1 Nut M16X1 Low
3 VH53001-01 2 Spacer
2 VH52001-01 1 Lock Washer
1 VH51001-04 1 Sleeve
Item No. Part Number Qty Description
E A 4 Scecnteor:?ll Tolerances Material Vaterial
\/I\l C) Scale 1o ISO 2768-1 medium | Drawn AL Checkelf\i/l | Dat  5412-10-01
Title Mey-w-a She1e/t 11 Rev. )
@decon wheel 4t arss
Basic 1.751 VH3070-71
1 | 2 3 4




